Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Mayfield - (970586) - York City Baths Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.59
59.24
59.96

1:00.05
1:00.65
1:01.53
1:01.58
1:01.88
1:02.31
1:04.73
1:09.39
1:16.56
1:17.08
1:29.06
1:31.52

1:46.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
59.96
1:02.31
58.59
59.24
1:00.65
1:00.05

1:01.53
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

595
575
555
552
536
513
512
505
494
441
358
266
261
169
156
99

WA Pts

555
494
595
575
536
552
513

Round

m I T I I T

I I T

Round

I I

I I I T

Date

06/11/21
06/11/21
03/12/21
29/05/21
13/10/21
02/11/19
06/07/19
02/11/19
27/11/21
01/12/18
29/10/117
06/11/16
24/09/16
11/10/14
19/07/14
21/04/13

Date

03/12/21
27/111/21
06/11/21
06/11/21
13/10/21
29/05/21
02/11/19

Meet

SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
York City

York City Baths Club Qualifier 2021

North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Rotherham Metro ‘A" and 'B' Grade SC Meet

North East Region Open Championships (25m)

York City Baths Club Championships 2021

York City Winter Swim Extravaganza 2018

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza

Yorkshire Winter Championships

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
York City Baths Club Championships 2021

SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
York City Baths Club Qualifier 2021

York City

North East Region Open Championships (25m)

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

St Peter's School
York
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
York

Leeds
Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Shipley

Beverley

Venue
Sheffield
York
Sheffield
Sheffield
York
St Peter's School

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

York City

Club Swam Under

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

York City

Level

Level

0
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:01.88
1:01.58
1:04.73
1:09.39
1:16.56
1:17.08
1:29.06
1:31.52
1:46.43

Copyright 2024

505
512
441
358
266
261
169
156
99

02/11/19
06/07/19
01/12/18
29/10/117
06/11/16
24/09/16
11/10/14
19/07/14
21/04/13

North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Rotherham Metro ‘A" and 'B' Grade SC Meet

York City Winter Swim Extravaganza 2018

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza
Yorkshire Winter Championships

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Shipley

Beverley

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

York City

Page 2/2
2

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



