Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Mayfield - (970586) - York City Baths Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.59	595	F	06/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	York City	2
59.24	575	Н	06/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	York City	2
59.96	555	Н	03/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	York City	2
1:00.05	552	Н	29/05/21	York City	St Peter's School	York City	0
1:00.65	536	Н	13/10/21	York City Baths Club Qualifier 2021	York	York City	4
1:01.53	513	F	02/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	York City	2
1:01.58	512	Н	06/07/19	Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Meet	Sheffield	York City	3
1:01.88	505	Н	02/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	York City	2
1:02.31	494	Н	27/11/21	York City Baths Club Championships 2021	York	York City	4
1:04.73	441		01/12/18	York City Winter Swim Extravaganza 2018	Leeds	York City	3
1:09.39	358	Н	29/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	York City	2
1:16.56	266	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	York City	2
1:17.08	261		24/09/16	York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza	Leeds	York City	3
1:29.06	169	Н	11/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:31.52	156	Н	19/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
1:46.43	99		21/04/13	Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013	Beverley	York City	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.96	555	Н	03/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	York City	2
1:02.31	494	Н	27/11/21	York City Baths Club Championships 2021	York	York City	4
58.59	595	F	06/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	York City	2
59.24	575	Н	06/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	York City	2
1:00.65	536	Н	13/10/21	York City Baths Club Qualifier 2021	York	York City	4
1:00.05	552	Н	29/05/21	York City	St Peter's School	York City	0
1:01.53 Copyright 2024	513 1	F	02/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	York City Powered By SPORT	2 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:01.88	505	Н	02/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	York City	2
1:01.58	512	Н	06/07/19	Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Meet	Sheffield	York City	3
1:04.73	441		01/12/18	York City Winter Swim Extravaganza 2018	Leeds	York City	3
1:09.39	358	Н	29/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	York City	2
1:16.56	266	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	York City	2
1:17.08	261		24/09/16	York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza	Leeds	York City	3
1:29.06	169	Н	11/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:31.52	156	Н	19/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
1:46.43	99		21/04/13	Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013	Beverley	York City	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS